

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12512-12514/2007

ER.GURCHARAN SINGH GREWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 appear through the learned Advocate, Mr.
Jagjit Singh Chhabra.

Four weeks' time is granted to file counter affidavit, if any.

Call on 2.11.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar