

(
ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12512-12514/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2005 in RA No. 305/2005 & CM
No. 15769/2006 & CWP No. 16811/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ER.GURCHARAN SINGH GREWAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 18/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. S. Taman, Adv.
 Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.
 Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master